
The developer reserves the right to make minor modifications to suite and furniture layout, specifications and floor plans should they be necessary 
to maintain the high standards of this community. Square footage are based on preliminary measurements and are approximate. E & O.E.

FEATURE LIST
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wall_#

wall_#

DINING
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B1 PLAN
1 BEDROOM + FLEX + 1 BATH

TOTAL AREA 696 SF

INDOOR AREA 645 SF

OUTDOOR AREA 51 SF

1

3
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5

6

FEATURE LIST:

1. 24"  Integrated Fridge
2. 24"  4 Burner Gas Cooktop
3. 24"  Convection Wall Oven
4. 24"  Microwave Hoodfan
5. 24"  Integrated Dishwasher
6. Full-sized Washer and Dryer
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B1 PLAN
1  BEDROOM + FLEX + 1 BATH

700 SQ FT

650 SQ FT 50 SQ FT

1.	 24” Integrated Fridge

2.	 24” 4 Burner Gas Cooktop

3.	 24” Convection Wall Oven

4.	 24” Microwave Hoodfan

5.	 24” Integrated Dishwasher

6.	 Full-sized Washer and Dryer


